Embedded IPC
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 1-Aug-2012
Features
ARK-3202 Mobile Intel® Atom™ N270 Fanless Solution
with Dual Display and Multiple I/O
�� Intel® Atom N270 Processor at 1.6 GHz
�� Dual display and support for wide screen with high resolution
�� Supports 2 GbE, 5 USB 2.0 and max to 5 COMs ports

1700009001 1 x 2-pin Phoenix DC power connector
1700018308 M Cable SCSI 26P(M)/D-SUB 9P(M)X3 COM, 10CM  (available for ARK-3202F)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ARK-3202F-S6A1E Intel Atom N270 1.6 GHz Compact Embedded Box IPC, w/ 2 x GbE,
5 x USB 2.0, 5 x COM, 2 x Mini PCIe, VGA, Audio
ARK-3202L-S6A1E Intel Atom N270 1.6 GHz Compact Embedded Box IPC,
w/ 2 x GbE, 5 x USB 2.0, 2 x COM, VGA, DVI, Audio
Optional Items
Part Number Description
1757003659 AC-to-DC Adapter, DC19 V/3.42A 65W, with Phoenix Power Plug, 0 ~ 40° C
for Home and Office Use
1700001947 Power cable 2-pin 180 cm, USA for ARK-338X
1700001948 Power cable 2-pin 180 cm, Europe for ARK-338X
1700001949 Power cable 2-pin 180 cm, UK for ARK-338X
1700009398 LVDS power cable for ARK-3202L
1700060202 PS2 Y type for KB/MS cable
1700018855 DIO cable, DB-9, for ARK-3202
Embedded OS
Part Number Description
2070009503 WES 2009 ENG/FR/GE/IT/SP
2070009504 WES 2009 ENG/CHT/CHS/JPN